ABOVE-AMBIENT AND SUB-AMBIENT COOLERS
SEALED ENCLOSURE COOLING
2
ONLINE SELECTION TOOL
This tool was designed by our engineering team to
help you quickly and easily select the appropriate
cooler for your application.
ONLINE ORDERING

HEAT EXCHANGER
THERMOELECTRIC COOLER
AIR CONDITIONER
VAPOR COMPRESSION
COOLER
AIR CONDITIONER
SA44609
UL US LISTEDC
ACT-HSC-22:   440
ACT-HSC-45:   900
ACT-HSC-68: 1,360
ACT-HPC-15:  300
ACT-HPC-40: 800
ACT-HPC-50: 1,000
ACT-HPC-80: 1,600
ACT-TEC-90:   90
ACT-TEC-300: 300
ACT-VCC-1000-DC:  1000
ACT-VCC-2000-AC:  2,000
ACT-VCC-3000-DC:  3,000
ACT-VCC-5000-AC:  5,000
SA44609
UL US LISTEDC
HSC SERIES
Part Number

Mounting Plate Aircraft quality 6061 aluminum
HSC Ho using Powder coated aluminum, Optional: 316 stainless steel
Mounting Options Top, side, front, or back
Operating Temperature
Expected Fan Life >100,000 Hours at 25°C (77°F)
4
Part Number
Thermal
Conductance
Watts/°C
Thermal
Capacity Watts
@ 20 °C △T
Weight***
lbs (kg) Height
ACT-HSC-22** 22.0  440  17 (7.7) 12.00”
304.8mm
12.00”
304.8mm
7.88”
200.1mm
ACT-HSC-45           45.0  900  35 (15.8) 21.75”
552.5mm
 12.00”
304.8mm
ACT-HSC-68        68.0  1,360  51 (23.1) 31.38”
796.9mm
 12.00”
304.8mm
Range: -10°C to +70°C (14°F to 158°F)

NEMA Options 12, 3R, 4 and 4X, UL50E Certified
Fans UL Listed 4.0” and 6.0” dual ball bearing type axial fans (dry & wet locations)
Mounting Plate 304 stainless steel
HPC Housing Powder coated aluminum, Optional: 316 stainless steel
Mounting Options Top (best performance); side, front or back (derated performance)
Operating Temperature Range -10°C to +70°C (14°F to 150°F)
Expected Fan Life >100,000 Hours at +25°C (77°F)
6
Part Number
Weight*
lbs (kg )
Insertion
Depth
Mounting
Plate
ACT-HPC-15 15.0  300  7 (3.2) 11.30”
287.0mm
 5.43”
137.9mm
 5.36”
136.1mm
 5.63”
143.0mm
 6.75” x 6.75”
171.5mm x 171.5mm
ACT-HPC-40           40.0  800  17 (7.72) 15.00”
381.0mm
 7.93”
201.4mm
 7.90”
200.7mm
 7.47”
189.7mm
 10.0”x 10.0”
254.0mm x 254.0mm
ACT-HPC-50 50.0  1,000  27 (12.2) 22.00”
558.8mm
 7.93”
201.4mm
  10.97”
278.6mm
ACT-HPC-80 80.0  1,600  37 (16.8)  15.43”
391.9mm
   10.0” x 17.5”
254.0mm x 444.5mm
• AC units arrive with 6ft. long 3-pronged plug